G EeR.G ES

MEDITERRANEAN BAR & GRILL

OPEN FOR BREAKFAST
Saturday, Sunday & Public Holidays

Drinks
Yoghurt smoothie - with banana 6.80
Vegetable juice - celery, carrot, beetroot, ginger 6.00
Fresh juice - orange, apple, pineapple, melon 6.00

Continental Breakfast

Breads for toasting with preserves turkish, rye, raisin 4.90
Banana bread 4.90
Pancakes with apple compote & maple syrup 14.90
Bircher Muesli fraditional swiss recipe with berries 12.90

Fresh Fruit Plate with Greek yoghurt, honey and mix berries  12.90

Eggs |
Poached, scrambled or fried 14.80
served with bacon, roast tomatoes & sour dough toast
Asparagus poached eggs - tomato avocado salsa, rye bread 16.80
American breakfast 18.80

pancakes, scrambled eggs, bacon & maple syrup

Omelelle served with toasted sour dough toast bread

Ham, cheese & mushroom 16.80
Feta cheese & oven roast tomato 16.80

EQ@S Benedilcl served with English muffin

Ham, poached eggs & hollandaise 16.80

Spinach, poached eggs & hollandaise 16.80
Extras

Grilled tomato 2.00 Feta cheese 3.00

Fresh avocado 3.00 Field mushroom 4.00

Bacon 4.00 Sausages 4.00

~ Coffee lea

Rat white 4.50 English Breakfast 4.50
Café Latte 4.50 Irish Breakfast 4.50
Cappuccino 4.50 Earl Grey 450
Mocha 4.50 Green Sencha 4.50
Espresso — Short & Long 4.50 Chamomile 4.50
Macchiato — Short & Long 4.50 Peppermint 450

All prices are GST inclusive. 1.1% Surcharge applies to all Credit Cards transactions.
An 8% service charge applies to all groups of 12 or more.



OPEN FOR
BREAKFAST

Saturday, Sunday & Public Holidays

Drinks

Yoghurt smoothie - with banana
Vegetable juice - celery, carrot, beetroot, ginger

Fresh juice - orange, apple, pineapple, melon

Continental Breakfast

Breads for toasting with preserves turkish, rye, raisin

Banana bread

Pancakes with apple compote & maple syrup

Bircher Muesli fraditional swiss recipe with berries

Fresh Fruit Plate with Greek yoghurt, honey and mix berries
Eggs

Poached, scrambled or fried
served with bacon, roast tomatoes & sour dough toast

Asparagus poached eggs - tomato avocado salsa, rye bread

American breakfast
pancakes, scrambled eggs, bacon & maple syrup

@m@l@tt@ served with toasted sour dough toast bread

Ham, cheese & mushroom

Feta cheese & oven roast tomato

EQ@S Benedicl served with English muffin

Ham, poached eggs & hollandaise

Spinach, poached eggs & hollandaise

Extras
Grilled tomato 2.00 Feta cheese
Fresh avocado 3.00 Field mushroom
Bacon 4.00 Sausages

Tea

English Breakfast

Flat white

Café Latte

Irish Breakfast
Cappuccino

Earl Grey
Mocha

Green Sencha
Espresso — Short & Long

Chamomile

Macchiato — Short & Long

Peppermint

G Eo2R_.G E S

MEDITERRANEAN BAR & GRILL

6.80
6.00
6.00

4.90
4.90
14.90
12.90
12.90

14.80

16.80
18.80

16.80
16.80

16.80
16.80

3.00
4.00
4.00




