$G E \cap R G E S$ mediterranean bar & grill

OPEN FOR BREAKFAST Saturday, Sunday & Public Holidays

Drinks

Yoghurt smoothie - with banana	6.80
Vegetable juice - celery, carrot, beetroot, ginger	6.00
Fresh juice - orange, apple, pineapple, melon	6.00

Continental Breakfast

	Breads for toasting with Banana bread	h preserves	turkish, rye, raisin	4.90 4.90
	Pancakes with apple of	compote &	maple syrup	14.90
	Bircher Muesli tradition	al swiss recip	oe with berries	12.90
	Fresh Fruit Plate with G	reek yoghui	t, honey and mix berries	12.90
Egias				
	Poached, scrambled of served with bacon, roast tor	or fried matoes & sour	dough toast	14.80
	Asparagus poached e	<mark>eggs</mark> - tomato	avocado salsa, rye bread	16.80
	American breakfast pancakes, scrambled eggs,	bacon & map	le syrup	18.80
Omelette served with toasted sour dough toast bread				
	Ham, cheese & mushroom			16.80
	Feta cheese & oven roast tomato			16.80
Eggs Benedict served with English muffin				
	Ham, poached eggs & hollandaise			
	Spinach, poached eggs & hollandaise			
Extras	7			
	Grilled tomato	2.00		3.00
	Fresh avocado Bacon	3.00 4.00	Field mushroom Sausages	4.00 4.00
	DUCUT	4.00	30030953	4.00





Coffee		TEA	
Flat white	4.50	English Breakfast	4.50
Café Latte	4.50	Irish Breakfast	4.50
Cappuccino	4.50	Earl Grey	4.50
Mocha	4.50	Green Sencha	4.50
Espresso – Short & Long	4.50	Chamomile	4.50
Macchiato – Short & Long	4.50	Peppermint	4.50

All prices are GST inclusive. 1.1% Surcharge applies to all Credit Cards transactions. An 8% service charge applies to all groups of 12 or more.

OPEN FOR

BREAKFAST

Saturday, Sunday & Public Holidays

Drinks

Yoghurt smoothie - with banana	6.80
Vegetable juice - celery, carrot, beetroot, ginger	6.00
Fresh juice - orange, apple, pineapple, melon	6.00

Continental Breakfast

	Breads for toasting with preserves turkish, rye, raisin			
	Banana bread			
	Pancakes with apple compote & maple syrup			
	Bircher Muesli traditional swiss recipe with berries			
	Fresh Fruit Plate with Greek yoghurt, honey and mix berries			
Eggs Poached, scrambled or fried served with bacon, roast tomatoes & sour dough toast				14.80
	Asparagus poached eggs - tomato avocado salsa, rye bread			
	American breakfast pancakes, scrambled eggs, bac	on & maple s	yrup	18.80
Omelette served with toasted sour dough toast bread				
	Ham, cheese & mushroom			16.80
	Feta cheese & oven roast tomate	0		16.80
Eggs Benedict served with English muffin				
	Ham, poached eggs & hollandaise			
	Spinach, poached eggs & hollandaise			
Extras				
	Grilled tomato	2.00	Feta cheese	3.00
	Fresh avocado	3.00	Field mushroom	4.00
	Bacon	4.00	Sausages	4.00





Ś	El esta se de la e	4.50	T OO		
)	Flat white	4.50	English Breakfast	4.50	
)	Café Latte	4.50	C		
)	Cappuccino	4.50	Irish Breakfast	4.50	
)		4 50	Earl Grey	4.50	
)	Mocha	4.50	Green Sencha	4.50	
)	Espresso – Short & Long	4.50	Chamomile	4.50	
, \	Macchiato – Short & Long	4.50	Chambrine	4.50	
))			Peppermint	4.50	

$G E \circ R G E S$ mediterranean bar & grill